THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2022
PGH CONCILS

TABLE “A” ID# http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID 5468022273

CASE #/JIDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
9:00 AM

21-20667 GLT KURTOCK, G FOSTER, D
21-70302 JAD ZARNESKY, JR., M MCELRATH, P
20-70246 JAD ANNA, J SEITZ, K
21-70380 JAD KEMPFF, M SEITZ, K
17-23654 GLT CROUSE, JR., W WHITE, D (AUD)
17-22256 CMB WHITE, Il, E WHITE, D (AUD)
20-21837 CMB RIGGEN, lll, C WHITE, D
19-22280 CMB PANCARI, M LOWDEN, S
22-20254 CMB JACKO, SR., R LOWDEN, S
9:30 AM

17-24288 JAD CUMBERLEDGE, S RICE, D (AUD)
18-22725 GLT LAKE, D ZEMA, A
18-24291 CMB HOYLE, C STEIDL, J
19-23640 CMB CONAWAY, IV, | STEIDL, A


http://zoom.us/j/5468022273

10:00 AM
17-22400 JAD
19-23047 GLT
18-22611 GLT
18-21765 CMB
19-24686 GLT
17-22532 CMB
19-24642 CMB
18-23143 GLT
22-20218 GLT

1:00 PM
22-20574 CMB
22-20611 CMB
22-20596 GLT
22-20629 GLT
22-20561 GLT
22-20542 GLT

EISEL, A
DIACHIAC, M
EGNATZ, D
KNOX, H
PIHONY, Ill, M

SCHULTZ, L

KIM, C

SILVIS, M

LEAF, JR., K

MCPHERSON, D

WOLF, M

FORD, M

ANDERSON, SR., A

PAGE, G
LEWIS, S

WRIGHT, S
SLATER, S
EISEN, M
ROSENBLUM, D
THOMPSON, B
THOMPSON, B
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R
BURDELSKI, R

MCELRATH, P
BRENNAN, M
BRENNAN, M
STEIDL, K
WHITE, D
EISEN, M



THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 29, 2022
PGH CONCILS

TABLE “D” ID: https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

Tel (929) 205-6099 ID: 7290218718

CASE #/JDG DEBTOR ATTORNEY
3:00 AM

20-22581 GLT MARKLE, K LAMB, L
21-21139 GLT STETSON, M STEIDL, K
21-22278 CMB CANDUSSO, R STEIDL, K
21-20393 CMB CAIRNS, S STEIDL, K
19-21363 CMB ARZENTI, A STEIDL, K
19-20589 CMB MOORCROFT, K STEIDL, J
18-24599 CMB PANIGALL, J STEIDL, A
1:30 PM

22-20569 CMB YOST, S FOSTER, D
22-20384 CMB DEVITO, K FUCHS, D
22-20613 GLT MICHALIC, JR., A BURDELSKI, R
22-21084 GLT LAZAR, C BURDELSKI, R
22-20630 JAD EVANS, SR., W KEENAN, B
22-70058 JAD ZAMBONI, B SEITZ, K
20-22908 JAD COUSIN, T HERRON, M
22-20591 JAD GREEN, S WHITE, D


https://zoom.us/j/7290218718

2:00 PM
22-20456 JAD
22-20197 JAD
21-22192 GLT
21-22305 CMB
22-20467 CMB
22-20498 GLT
22-20986 GLT

2:30 PM
22-20150 GLT
22-21029 GLT
22-20565 GLT
21-22577 GLT
21-22731 CMB
21-22103 CMB
22-70004 JAD
21-21975 JAD

MILLER, C
HARTON, B
SIMMERS, L
SMITH, B
SCHIBLER, D
ECK, J
MANJEROVIC, S

JOHNSON, B
ZOMBECK, JR., C
CORP, M
RICCARDI, C
VIDUNAS, M
PAYNE, S
SMITH, Ill, D
HENRY, V

WHITE, D
LOWDEN, S
CALAIARO, D
LAZAROFF, M
ROSENBLUM, D
ROSENBLUM, D
STEIDL, K

STEIDL, K
GRUDOWGKI, C
COLECCHIA, D
SHEPHERD, R
SANTILLAN, E
DIFATTA, S
SEITZ, K
MCELRATH, P



